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• 

LI T OF HOLIDAYS TO BE on ERVED BY AlREA IN 2023 

SN NAME OF HOLIDAY MONTH & DATE DAY OF THE 
WEEK 

I Republic Day January 26 Thursday 

2 H Ii March 08 Wedne day 

... 
j Ram Navmi March 30 Thursday 

4 Mahavir Jayanti April 04 Tuesday 

5 Good Friday April 07 Friday 

6 Budh Pumima May 05 Friday 

7 Id-UI -Zuha June 29 Thurrsday 

8 lndependen e Day August 15 Tuesday 

9 Raksha Bandhan August 30 Wednesday 

lO Janamashtami September 07 Th ursday 

I I Id-un-Nabi September 28 Thu day 

12 Mahatma Gandhi ' s Birtyhday October 02 Monday 

13 Du sehra October 24 Tuesday 

14 Diwali November 12 Sunday 

15 Bhi Dooj November 14 TlI sday 

16 Guru Nanak' Bi rthday November 27 Monday 

17 Christma Day December 25 Monday 
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